
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
 91 
107 
112 
  9 
 77 
 18 
 88 
 94 
119 
23 
  5 

Class Name 
LUCAS CROCE 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
PEDRO PIQUET 
PEDRO EBRAHIM 
MURILO COLLETA 
PEDRO LOPES 
THOMAS LEITE 
PEDRO BIO 
ENZO C. DE SÁ 
ROBERTO LAZARINI 
RODRIGO RIGHI 

Laps 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
3 
6 
5 
7 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
57.996 
58.368 
58.727 
58.813 
59.643 

1:00.104 
1:00.247 
1:01.029 
1:01.428 
1:02.813 
1:27.824 

Diff 

0.372 
0.731 
0.817 
1.647 
2.108 
2.251 
3.033 
3.432 
4.817 

29.828 

Gap 

0.372 
0.359 
0.086 
0.830 
0.461 
0.143 
0.782 
0.399 
1.385 

25.011 

In Lap 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
7 
6 
1 

S1 Best 
21.657 
21.838 
21.928 
21.850 
21.774 
22.218 
22.400 
22.437 
22.854 
23.383 
30.514 

S2 Best 
24.021 
24.075 
24.075 
24.611 
25.032 
24.733 
25.192 
25.138 
25.758 
26.176 
34.473 

S3 Best 
12.264 
12.424 
12.267 
12.349 
12.483 
12.380 
12.567 
12.637 
12.636 
13.080 
17.372 

Sorted on best lap time
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
KZ  

AQUECIMENTO -  KZ  

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:36:01 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

23/01/2020 08:30 
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